BATTERIES
6-FMX (12V) Front Access
VRLA Deep Cycle
AGM Batteries
6-FMX Front Access VRLA Deep Cycle AGM Batteries deliver
superior performance while occupying less space than
conventional standby power batteries. This series is of compact
design, suitable for 19 inch, 23 inch cabinet/rack, provides users

 Operating temperature : Discharge : - 40oC  ~  50oC.
    Charge : - 20oC  ~  45oC.
    Storage : - 20oC  ~  40oC.
 Recommended temperature : 25oC.
 Design life : 7 year (in float operation in temperature controlled environment).
 Standby use float voltage : 13.50V.
 Cycle use voltage : 14.10V.
Standard
• ISO9001
• ISO14001
• IEC 60896-21 & 22
Main Specification & Type
Type Voltage  Rated Capacity (AH)   Dimensions (mm)  Total
  (V) C10 C5 C1 L±2 W±2 H±3 Weight
   F.V=1.8V/cell F.V=1.75V/cell F.V=1.65V/cell    (Kg)
6FMX75B 12 75 69 48 395 110 286 26
6FMX100B 12 100 92 63 395 110 286 32
6FMX120B 12 120 115 79 550 110 310 40
6FMX150B 12 150 138 95 550 110 310 48
6FMX150C 12 155 142 98 557 125 315 53
6FMX180B 12 180 166 114 557 125 315 60
6FMX75B~6FMX100B
6FMX150C~6FMX180B
6FMX125B~6FMX150B
Min